DECLARATION OF EXISTENCE OF A GIVEN NAME-CHAIN OF TITLE

Date: 03-31-2023

IT IS HEREBY DECLARED, that the undersigned has never been given a personal name by one or the other parent, and

IT IS HEREBY DECLARED, that the name on the birth certificate was given to one or more of the private Federal Reserve Banks of the private Federal Reserve central banking system for the United States corporation and thereby converted into a legal business name. The undersigned never received a given name to be identified by at any time and all claims have identified as the business name KEITH EDWARD LIVINGWAY, and

IT IS HEREBY DECLARED, that the undersigned does not desire nor consent to be identified as the entity KEITH EDWARD LIVINGWAY nor the owner or Chief Executive Officer of KEITH EDWARD LIVINGWAY. Said entity is a business name that is traded on the world stock exchange and the undersigned will not stand surety for said entity, nor serve the private bankers and CROWN wants any longer. The entity KEITH EDWARD LIVINGWAY shall remain and operate as a private membership association for the benefit of its members, and

IT IS HEREBY DECLARED, that the undersigned shalt hereby be known as James, with no middle or last name, and

IT IS HEREBY DECLARED, that the exclusive use of the name James shalt be the undersigned's identity, and that the undersigned has exclusive use of the aforementioned identity while on earth, and

IT IS HEREBY DECLARED, that any and all claims made within The United States of America and the reign of the heavens, claims to The United States of America and the reign of the heavens are hereby transferred under the name James, and

IT IS HEREBY DECLARED,, that the metes and bounds and seaward boundaries of The United States of America now held in the ROH TRUST thereby signed over by Keith Edward at the time shall hereby be transferred to and under the name James with the same legal effect as when it was first signed, nunc pro tunc. Any and all other claims not referred to in this declaration under the business name KEITH EDWARD LIVINGWAY and/or KEITH EDWARD LIVINGWAY, PMA shall hereby be transferred to and under the name James, nunc pro tunc, and

IT IS HEREBY DECLARED, that any and all signatures within the United States are hereby withdrawn effective immediately, and

So declared on the 12^{th} day in the year of Yahweh six thousand and twenty five, translated the 31^{st} day of March in the two thousand and twenty third year of the new covenant in Yahushua's name.

Commercial Signature

Keeth Edward Znanguray - trustee

Given Name: Autograph

James

Witness: Jennifer Lynn Ryalls

July Sym byelle

Witness: Derek William Davidson: